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Public Defender and Support Staff Meetings - 2020

v

Wednesday, February 26™ : Hastings NOON (First District) 919 Vermillion St, Hastings, MN

Thursday, February 27" : Chaska 11:45 AM (First District) 207 N Chestnut St, Chaska, MN

Wednesday, March 11" : Owatonna NOON (Third District) 135 West Main St, Suite E, Owatonna, MN
Wednesday, March 11" : Rochester 5:00 PM (Third District)  The Tap House, 10 Third St SW, Rochester, MN
Thursday, March 12" : Winona 11:30 AM (Third District) 166 West Third St, Suite 201, Winona, MN
Wednesday, March 25" : St. Paul NOON (Second District) 101 5" St, E, St. Paul, MN

Thursday, March 26" : St. Paul NOON (Appellate Office) 540 Fairview Ave N, St. Paul, MN ** TENTATIVE
Wednesday, April 29" : Mpls 11:30 AM (Fourth District) 701 4™ Ave S, 701 Bldg, Rm 1201, Mpls, MN
Thursday, April 30" : Anoka 11:30 AM (Tenth District) 433 Jackson St, Anoka, MN

Wednesday, May 27" : Duluth 11:30 AM (Sixth District) 306 W Superior St, Duluth, M

Thursday, May 28" : Grand Rapids NOON (Ninth District) 204 NE 3" St, Grand Rapids, MN

Thursday, June 25" : Brainerd NOON (Ninth District) 416 S 6™ St, Brainerd, MN

Thursday, June 25" : Crookston 5:00 PM (Ninth District) Irish Shanty, 1501 S Main St, Crookston, MN
Wednesday, July 29" : Willmar NOON (Eight District) 432 Litchfield Ave SW, Willmar, MN

Thursday, July 30" : Fergus Falls NOON (Seventh District) 309 S Mill St, Suite 101, Fergus Falls, MN
Wednesday, August 26" : Moorhead NOON (Seventh District) 715 11" St, N, Moorhead, MN

Thursday, August 27" : St. Cloud NOON (Seventh District) Old Brick House, 102 6th Ave S, St. Cloud, MN

Tuesday, September 29" : North Branch  NOON (Tenth District) 38986 14™ Ave, North Branch, MN
Wednesday, September 30" : Chaska NOON (First District) 207 N Chestnut St. Chaska, MN

Wednesday, October 28" : St. Paul NOON (Second District) 101 5" St E, St. Paul, MN
Thursday, October 29" : St. Paul NOON (Appellate Office) 540 Fairview Ave N, St. Paul, MN
Wednesday, November 18" : Mpls 11:30 AM (Fourth District) 701 4™ Ave S, Mpls, MN

Thursday, November 19" : Hastings NOON (First District) 919 Vermillion St, Hastings, MN

I:> Joint meeting schedule for Union Stewards Only:

Friday, February 14, 2020 9-11 AM Teamsters Building, Minneapolis, MN

Friday, May 13, 2020 9-11 AM Teamsters Building, Minneapolis, MN

Friday, August 14, 2020 9-11 AM Teamsters Building, Minneapolis, MN

Friday, November 13, 2020 9-11 AM Teamsters Building, Minneapolis, MN
3001 University Avenue S.E. United To Protect Phone (612) 378-8700
Suite 500 www.teamsterslocal320.org Fax (612) 331-8948
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55414 s Toll Free (800) 637-5430




